Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Martin - (1203954) - Northgate Bridgnorth SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.23
35.90
35.97
36.11
36.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.90
35.23
36.11
35.97
36.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
315
313
309
296

WA Pts

315
333
309
313
296

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

22/01/17
11/03/18
22/05/16
01/10/16
16/04/16

Date

11/03/18
22/01117
01/10/16
22/05/16
16/04/16

Meet

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018

West Midlands ASA Championships

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016

Meet

Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016

Venue
Sheffield
Nottingham
Coventry
Sheffield

Liverpool

Venue

Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate

Northgate

Club Swam Under

Northgate
Northgate
Northgate
Northgate

Northgate

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



