## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ava Martin - (1203954) - Northgate Bridgnorth SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

<b>-</b> ·	14/4 D.	ъ.	ъ.		.,	0110	
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.23	333	Н	22/01/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Northgate	3
35.90	315	Н	11/03/18	Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018	Nottingham	Northgate	3
35.97	313	Н	22/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Northgate	1
36.11	309	Н	01/10/16	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Northgate	3
36.63	296	Н	16/04/16	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016	Liverpool	Northgate	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.90	315	Н	11/03/18	Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018	Nottingham	Northgate	3
35.23	333	Н	22/01/17	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Northgate	3
36.11	309	Н	01/10/16	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Northgate	3
35.97	313	Н	22/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Northgate	1
36.63	296	Н	16/04/16	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016	Liverpool	Northgate	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS